Ladeliste

Fahrer

Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

Starr Express

VT70-EGRO-13 Der
Iseborjer-2023-09-09

Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe
PaketgroRe

09.09.2023
KW 36

20 (1, 2, 3)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

1

Netto/8237_006

der/lseborjer/13_002

Moébel/Kempf 001

Mantel EGRO 13 Der Iseborjer 20230909

13

12

272

LidI/ERL/2088_006
Alldrink/FFM/510_003
der/lseborjer/13_002

Mdébel/Kempf 001

Mantel EGRO 13 Der Iseborjer 20230909

369

156

7.536

382

168

7.808




