

## Ladeliste

Fahrer	<b>Starr Express</b>	Datum	09.09.2023
Tour-Nr.	<b>VT70-EGRO-13 Der Iseborjer-2023-09-09</b>	Woche	<b>KW 36</b>
Verteilung	<b>Samstag</b>	Ausgabe	

Ausgabe	Kennung	Beilagen	Pakete	Spitzen	Auflage
	1	<b>Netto/8237_006 der/Iseborjer/13_002 Möbel/Kempf_001 Mantel EGRO 13 Der Iseborjer 20230909</b>	13	12	<b>272</b>
	3	<b>Lidl/ERL/2088_006 Alldrink/FFM/510_003 der/Iseborjer/13_002 Möbel/Kempf_001 Mantel EGRO 13 Der Iseborjer 20230909</b>	369	156	<b>7.536</b>
			382	168	<b>7.808</b>